THIS IS A DECISION PAPER

TO:

Hardin County Board Of Education Members
FROM:
terrie morgan, Superintendent

DATE:
June 15th, 2017
SUBJECT:
Award bid, and approve the owner conctractor Agreement and Summary of Direct Purchase orders for JHHS Minor Sport Proect 
ISSUE

 The Board needs to award the bid with Congleton-Hacker for the John Hardin Minor Sports Project and approve the KDE AIA contract agreement.  In addition a summary of direct purchase orders for materials for the project need approval as well. 
FACTS

See Attached:
Direct purchase orders total: $ 456,823

Total Construction Cost less purchase orders:  $1,923,477
RECOMMENDATION


I recommend the Hardin County Board of Education approve and award Congleton-Hacker  bid for the JHHS Minor Sports Project and also approve the AIA contract agreement and direct purchase oRder summary with them as well.  
RECOMMENDED MOTION


I move the Hardin County Board of Education approve and award Congleton-Hacker  bid for the JHHS Minor Sports Project and also approve the AIA contract agreement and direct purchase oRder summary with them as well.  
